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Steelcase Inc,

901 44th street SE Grand Rapids, 
Michigan 49508-7594

Imani Nelson Strategic Account Manager 917-709-0732 inelson@steelcase.com
Alternate Contract Source (ACS) No. 
6120000-24-NY-ACS For Furniture, All 
Types

56120000-24-NY-ACS State of Florida PC70281 12/1/2028

Jasper Seating Company, Inc. (JSI)
225 Clay Street Jasper, Indiana 47546 Amanda Keithley Main Contact 812-771-4876 akeithley@jaspergroup.us.com

Alternate Contract Source (ACS) No. 
6120000-24-NY-ACS For Furniture, All 
Types

56120000-24-NY-ACS State of Florida PC70219 12/1/2028

9to5 seating

3211 Jack Northrop Ave. Hawthorne, 
CA 90250

Ignacio Rosales Inside Sales & GSA Specialist 888-925-7328 ignacio.rosales@9to5seating.com
Alternate Contract Source (ACS) No. 
6120000-24-NY-ACS For Furniture, All 
Types

56120000-24-NY-ACS State of Florida PC70151 12/1/2028

AIS Inc.

25 Tucker Drive, Leominster, MA 
01453

Helen Woods Contract Administrator 978-567-5163 hwoods@ais-inc.com

Alternate Contract Source (ACS) No. 
6120000-24-NY-ACS For Furniture, All 
Types

56120000-24-NY-ACS State of Florida PC70154 12/1/2028

The HON Company, LLC

600 East 2nd Street Muscatine, IA 
52761

Dena Bates Contract Analyst 563-299-2949 contractmanager@honcompany.com
Alternate Contract Source (ACS) No. 
6120000-24-NY-ACS For Furniture, All 
Types

56120000-24-NY-ACS State of Florida PC70286 12/1/2028

Global Furniture Group
17 West Stow Road Marlton, NJ 08053 Katie Higgins Contract Manager 856-552-3784 khiggins@globalfurnituregroup.com

Alternate Contract Source (ACS) No. 
6120000-24-NY-ACS For Furniture, All 
Types

56120000-24-NY-ACS State of Florida PC70203 12/1/2028

Source International 
17 Gilmore Drive Sutton , MA 01590 Louie Rosado Manufacturer represenative 904-233-0575 www.marcshoreassociates.com

Alternate Contract Source (ACS) No. 
6120000-24-NY-ACS For Furniture, All 
Types

56120000-24-NY-ACS State of Florida PC70274 12/1/2028

SitOnIt

6415 Katella Avenie, Cypress CA 
90630

Derek Cairo Manager 888-274-8664 dcairo@exemplis.com
Alternate Contract Source (ACS) No. 
6120000-24-NY-ACS For Furniture, All 
Types

56120000-24-ACS State of Florida PC70272 12/1/2028

Kimball International Brands, Inc.

1600 Royal Street, Jasper, IN 47546-
2256

Leanna Bechtel customer contact 800-482-1213 ext 3013 kiigov@ki,ballinternational.com
Alternate Contract Source (ACS) No. 
6120000-24-NY-ACS For Furniture, All 
Types

56120000-24-NY-ACS State of Florida 23109/PC70226 12/1/2028

OFS Brands, Inc

1204 East Sixth Street Huntingburg, IN 
47542

Andrea Whitworth Contract administrator 336-870-4050 awhitworth@ofs.com
Alternate Contract Source (ACS) No. 
6120000-24-NY-ACS For Furniture, All 
Types

56120000-24-NY-ACS State of Florida PC70253 12/1/2028
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